PC/104 CPU Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 22-April-2010
Features
PCM-3355
AMD low power LX800/500 MHz and LX600/366 MHz Processor
24-bit TFT LCD interface
Supports compact size 96 x 90 mm PC/104 standard dimension
Supports two RS-232, one RS-422/485, and two USB 2.0 ports

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Chipset Memory TTL SATA LAN USB2.0 RS-232 RS-422/485 LPT/KB/MS PC/104
connector
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
Embedded
OS
PCM-3355F-L0A1E AMD LX800 CS5536 SO-DIMM 24-bit Yes 1 FE 2 2 1 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C Optional
PCM-3355L-J0A1E AMD LX600 CS5536 SO-DIMM 24-bit No 1 FE 2 2 1 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C Optional
PCM-3355Z-512LA1E  AMD LX800 CS5536 512MB
bundle 24-bit Yes 1 FE 2 2 1 Yes Yes Passive -20 ~ 80° C Optional
PCM-3355Z2-512LA1E  AMD LX800 CS5536 512MB
bundle 24-bit Yes 1 FE 2 2 1 Yes Yes Passive -40 ~ 85° C Optional
Note: Wide temp version has been bundled with extended temperature grade memory module
PCM-3355
AMD Geode
LX800/LX600
AMD Geode
CS5536
LPC Super
I/O
SMSC3114
CompactFlash
VGA
Connector
DDR SDRAM
SODIMM Socket
10/100 LAN
82551QM
PCI to ISA Bridge
ITE8888G
24 Bit TTL
Master
IDE / DMA33
PCI BUS
LPC Bus
Analog RGB
DDR333/400
PS/2 KB & MS
Connector
LPT
PAC128404Q
USB 2.0 x 2 portUSB 2.0
RJ45
Box Header A
Connector
Pin Header
PC/104
Connector
SATA
Connector
IDE SATA
ARC772
Connector
Box Header A
LCD
Connector
(DF13-40P)
BIOS
COM1&2 (RS232)
COM3 (RS422/485)
Watchdog
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3355 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
1700060202 Cable 6P-6P-6P PS/2 KB & Mouse 20 cm x 1
1700260250 LPT Port cable 25P to 26P  2.0 mm 25 cm x 1